Page 1 of 1
Modified 31 May 2021
AU Technical Support 1800-AERIAL237425   www.matchmaster.com.au
NZ Technical Support 0800-AERIAL237425   www.matchmaster.co.nz
IR Receiver for 34MM-IRKIT
34MM-IR-RX
The IR-RX is an IR receiver for the 34MM-IRKIT or 34MM-
IRCM. IR-RX can be added to the IRKIT to expand the
number of control locations with a maximum of 8 used in
one system. The IR-RX features an RJ45 tail to allow easy
installation to the existing terminated structured cable
network.
Features and Benefits
	» RJ45 connector
	» Bandwidth: 30~100kHz
	» 2m cable length and up to 10m reception range
depending on local conditions
	» Active receiver
	» LED & Plasma friendly and works with most IR remote
controls on the market
	» Power supply - 12V @ 1A DC regulated power pack with
2.1x5.5x11mm plug